
NOUSUPISTEET 2009 JR1B

Sij No. Nimi Kerho Pyörä Ilmoittaja 8.2. 14.2. 15.2. 22.2. 7.3. 8.3. YHT
1 8 Toni Liimatainen SaarMpu KTM 6 3 5 2 6 7 29
2 73 Pekka Vesakivi KMK Honda 5 4 6 6 4 4 29
3 15 Jouni Rajalampi E-PMMK Honda 4 6 5 1 5 3 24
4 77 Riku Suhonen VRT Honda 3 3 4 3 6 19
5 121 Atte Siltala SsMK Honda 6 7 5 18
6 42 Herman Kenkkilä SeMK Honda 3 1 4 3 5 16
7 74 Jukka Pekkarinen KMK Kawasaki 5 4 4 13
8 112 Aleksi Köykkä HLMK Honda 5 4 1 2 12
9 95 Samuli Siipola TMK Honda Team Molitor Oy 2 1 2 1 2 4 12

10 41 Ari Borovkoff KonnMK/UA Honda 6 5 11
11 28 Sami Tamm Suzuki 5 3 2 10
12 12 Jesse Järvi VMK KTM 5 4 9
13 24 Pekka Rauhala SaarMpu KTM 2  5 1 8
14 3 Topi Yli-Jaskari ValkMK Honda 4 3 7
15 1 Rene Lehtinen SeMK Suzuki 3 3
16 99 Kari Lehtonen ValkMK Suzuki 1 2 3
17 31 Jussi Rinta-Kokko SeMK Suzuki 2 1 3
18 57 Saku Mässeli HamSMK Honda 3 3
19 69 Martti Mäki-Jouppila SeMK Yamaha 1 2 3
20 39 Toni Ström HamSMK Yamaha 3 3
21 80 Jari Alanen KaMoKe Honda 2 2
22 35 Mikko Kemppainen KaMK Honda 2 2
23 5 Saku  Huhta TMK Honda Team Molitor Oy 1 1
24 44 Timo Malava VRT Honda 1 1
25 176 Jaakko Jäntti VRT Suzuki 1 1



NOUSUPISTEET 2009 JR2B

Sij No. Nimi Kerho Pyörä Ilmoittaja 8.2. 14.2. 15.2. 22.2. 1.3. 7.3. 8.3. YHT
1 66 Jarno Åman TuMK Suzuki 5 7 7 5 5 4 33
2 93 Atte Siltala SsMK Honda 4 5 4 5 4 5 27
3 67 Juha Leppänen KonnMK/UA Honda 4 5 2 3 3 2 4 23
4 131 Marko Aarnio HelRC KTM 6 5 3 14
5 15 Jouni Rajalampi E-PMMK Honda 1 6 4 1 12
6 45 Ari Borokoff KonnMK/UA Yamaha 4 3 3 10
7 17 Antti  Pekkonen VRT Honda 3 3 3 9
8 52 Jarkko Pakarinen VRT Yamaha 2 5 7
9 2 Jussi Kervinen PiMoKe Honda 2 1 2 5

10 73 Pekka Vesakivi KMK Honda 3 2 5
11 616 Tommi Virtanen ValkMK KTM 4 4
12 5 Hemi Selenius VMK Suzuki 4 4
13 74 Jukka Pekkarinen KMK Kawasaki 1 1 1 3
14 77 Riku Suhonen VRT Honda 1 2 3
15 55 Ossi Henriksson VRT KTM 3 3
16 8 Teemu Voutilainen VRT KTM 2 1 3
17 1 Tero Manninen E-PMMK KTM 2 2
18 176 Jaakko Jäntti VRT Suzuki 2 2
19 96 Juha Nikkanen TuMK Honda 1 1
20 15 Herman Kenkkilä SeMK Honda 1 1

7 Kalle Katajisto KauhjMK Honda 8 8 8 7 A 31 nost. A 1.3.2009
10 Pasi Pulliainen VRT KTM 7 9 6 6 A 28 nost. A 1.3.2009



NOUSUPISTEET 2009 JR3B

Sij No. Nimi Kerho Pyörä Ilmoittaja 8.2. 14.2. 15.2. 22.2. 7.3. 8.3. YHT
1 9 Jukka Oittinen PiMoKe Kawasaki Kawasaki Racing Sumeko 2 4 1 4 11
2 70 Mikko Mäkinen ValkMK KTM 3 3 2 3 11
3 72 Mika Lohtander MhMK Honda 2 2 3 1 8
4 28 Sami Tamm KTM Teräsmiehet Racing Team 4 1 1 2 8
5 12 Jesse Järvi VMK Honda 4 3 7
6 96 Juha Nikkanen TuMK Honda 1 4 5
7 24 Pekka Rauhala SaarMpu KTM 3 2 5
8 74 Jukka Pekkarinen KMK Kawasaki 1 1


